RESULTATS, 1 MARS 2016

Rang N° paire
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Joueurs

Sonia Martin

Marie-Antoinette Krahenbhl

Anne Kaelin Crittin
Yvonne Papaux Karrer
Simone Gerster
Marie-Jeanne Rossier
Arianne Baeriswyl
Elsbeth Monney
Anne Lévy
Kathrin Ducotterd
Roger Favre
Anne-Lise Romanens
Denise Thalmann
Heidi Fuhrer
Sergio Sévere
Edy Crittin
Anne Monney-Terrapon
Henriette Malcotti
Lucia Agazzi
Béatrice Ayer
Isabelle Meyer
Marguerite Bruelhart
Gisele Gremaud
Danielle Cosandey
Maria van Erp

Viviane Gicot

Madeleine Kolly
Yveline Donnet
Eugene Pasquier
Janine Zurkinden
Irene Buol
Jacqueline de Muralt
Maryse Mudry
Simone Schorderet
Farideh Hank
Marie-Josephe Erni
Jean-Marc Donnet
Michelle Deliege
Mario Strickler
Nicole Jung
Monica Sévere
Philippe Lévy
Sylvia Pulver
Birgit Hofer
Odile Jaeger
Ursula Mossu
Monique Tinguely
Heinz Fuhrer
Marie-José Schmid
Marie-Francoise Waeber
Marita Enderli

Gerhard Kornfeld

MP

412.0

388.0
383.0
381.0
360.0
342.0
338.0
336.0
335.0
331.0
329.0
319.0
314.0
312.0
311.0
309.0
299.0
292.0
279.0
268.0
268.0
261.0
254.0
249.0
237.0
205.0

%
66.03
62.18
61.38
61.06
57.69
54.81
54.17
53.85
53.69
53.05
52.72
51.12
50.32
50.00
49.84
49.52
47.92
46.80
44.71
42.95
42.95
41.83
40.71
39.90
37.98
32.85
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https://bridgeclubfribourg.ch/turnament/results/2016/03/01/pair/13
https://bridgeclubfribourg.ch/turnament/results/2016/03/01/pair/103
https://bridgeclubfribourg.ch/turnament/results/2016/03/01/pair/111
https://bridgeclubfribourg.ch/turnament/results/2016/03/01/pair/1
https://bridgeclubfribourg.ch/turnament/results/2016/03/01/pair/109
https://bridgeclubfribourg.ch/turnament/results/2016/03/01/pair/7
https://bridgeclubfribourg.ch/turnament/results/2016/03/01/pair/2
https://bridgeclubfribourg.ch/turnament/results/2016/03/01/pair/11
https://bridgeclubfribourg.ch/turnament/results/2016/03/01/pair/8
https://bridgeclubfribourg.ch/turnament/results/2016/03/01/pair/107
https://bridgeclubfribourg.ch/turnament/results/2016/03/01/pair/102
https://bridgeclubfribourg.ch/turnament/results/2016/03/01/pair/101
https://bridgeclubfribourg.ch/turnament/results/2016/03/01/pair/6
https://bridgeclubfribourg.ch/turnament/results/2016/03/01/pair/110
https://bridgeclubfribourg.ch/turnament/results/2016/03/01/pair/112
https://bridgeclubfribourg.ch/turnament/results/2016/03/01/pair/104
https://bridgeclubfribourg.ch/turnament/results/2016/03/01/pair/10
https://bridgeclubfribourg.ch/turnament/results/2016/03/01/pair/105
https://bridgeclubfribourg.ch/turnament/results/2016/03/01/pair/9
https://bridgeclubfribourg.ch/turnament/results/2016/03/01/pair/108
https://bridgeclubfribourg.ch/turnament/results/2016/03/01/pair/3
https://bridgeclubfribourg.ch/turnament/results/2016/03/01/pair/12
https://bridgeclubfribourg.ch/turnament/results/2016/03/01/pair/5
https://bridgeclubfribourg.ch/turnament/results/2016/03/01/pair/113
https://bridgeclubfribourg.ch/turnament/results/2016/03/01/pair/4
https://bridgeclubfribourg.ch/turnament/results/2016/03/01/pair/106
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